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Johnson & Johnson
Orlando Ralphs
Bearwallow Coyotes
AMPs Army

Team Monkey Butt
Carolina Savage
Stinkies Pinkies
The Waterboy
Grand BRIIIHRL Sons
Bo Knows

Oceans 11

Rob Squad

Total Points

Orlando Ralphs
Stinkies Pinkies
Team Monkey Butt
Johnson & Johnson
Bearwallow Coyotes
Bo Knows

Carolina Savage
AMPs Army

Grand BRIIIHRL Sons
The Waterboy
Oceans 11

Rob Squad
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833
821
806
797
791
722
713
693
681
676
658
652
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PCT
0.786
0.714
0.643
0.643
0.571
0.536
0.500
0.500
0.393
0.286
0.286
0.143

PF
1429
1470
1378
1208
1426
1249
1399
1177
1192
1274
1113
1102

PA

1225
1199
1251
1168
1332
1255
1246
1225
1389
1472
1209
1446
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PTS
797
833
791
693
806
713
821
676
681
722
658
652
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